E-mail: dirhpm@rediffmail.com Phone No. 0194-2311373 / Fax-0194-2311390



Government of Jammu and Kashmir Directorate of Horticulture Planning & Marketing Rajbagh Srinagar.

Subject:-

Sanction to the grant of 90 days Earned Leave in favour of Mr. Manzoor Ahmad Mir, I/c Deputy Director (Kashmir) Horticulture Planning & Marketing Srinagar.

ORDER NO.	241	-DHPM OF 2018				
DATED	27	-	06	-	2018.	

Sanction is hereby accorded to the grant of 90 days Earned Leave in favour of Mr. Manzoor Ahmad Mir, I/c Deputy Director (Kashmir) Horticulture Planning & Marketing Srinagar w.e.f.02.07.2018 to 29.09.2018 (both days inclusive) in connection with performing Haj pilgrimage.

Mr. S.K.Fotedar, I/c Joint Director Horticulture Planning & Marketing shall look after the work of Deputy Director Kashmir Horticulture Planning & Marketing Srinagar in addition to his own duties till further orders.

(Nazim Zai Khan) KAS DIRECTOR

Horticulture Planning & Marketing

No:- DHPM/101/Esttb/2018//429-27 Dated: 27-.06.2018. Copy to the:-

- 1. Joint Director Horticulture Planning & Marketing Srinagar
- 2. Deputy Director (Kashmir) Horticulture (P&M) Srinagar
- 3. Accounts Officer Horticulture Planning & Marketing Srinagar.
- 4. Concerned Officers
- 5. Office Order file.
- 6. Concerned file.

E-mail: dirhpm@rediffmail.com Phone No. 0194-2311373 / Fax-0194-2311390



Government of Jammu and Kashmir Directorate of Horticulture Planning & Marketing Rajbagh Srinagar.

Subject:-

Sanction to the grant of 90 days Earned Leave in favour of Mr. Manzoor Ahmad Mir, I/c Deputy Director (Kashmir) Horticulture Planning & Marketing Srinagar.

ORDER NO.	241	-DHPM OF 2018				
DATED	27	-	06	-	2018.	

Sanction is hereby accorded to the grant of 90 days Earned Leave in favour of Mr. Manzoor Ahmad Mir, I/c Deputy Director (Kashmir) Horticulture Planning & Marketing Srinagar w.e.f.02.07.2018 to 29.09.2018 (both days inclusive) in connection with performing Haj pilgrimage.

Mr. S.K.Fotedar, I/c Joint Director Horticulture Planning & Marketing shall look after the work of Deputy Director Kashmir Horticulture Planning & Marketing Srinagar in addition to his own duties till further orders.

(Nazim Zai Khan) KAS DIRECTOR

Horticulture Planning & Marketing

No:- DHPM/101/Esttb/2018//429-27 Dated: 27-.06.2018. Copy to the:-

- 1. Joint Director Horticulture Planning & Marketing Srinagar
- 2. Deputy Director (Kashmir) Horticulture (P&M) Srinagar
- 3. Accounts Officer Horticulture Planning & Marketing Srinagar.
- 4. Concerned Officers
- 5. Office Order file.
- 6. Concerned file.